The new T310 digital pressure gauge is a portable instrument that indicates
values of pressure. It has been developed and manufactured by Gometrics,
like the entire Tinycal series. The T310 has been designed to operate both as
a pressure gauge and as a digital milliammeter, allowing the calibration of
electronic pressure transmitters with a single instrument. It is able to read both
the pressure generated and the 4-20mA signal from the transmitter output, at
the touch of a key.
The compact design of the T310 enables fast and efficient calibration operations,

Tinycal T310 pressure gauge
operation applications
Codification
T310 - X-Y-Z-W
SERIE
(see table)
G - Presión relativa
V - Vacuum
A - Absolute pressure
D - Differential pressure
E - Combined (vacuum - pressure)
DL - Datalogger
2 - 0.1% FS all except (1) see table
PRESSURE
RANGE CODE
TYPE OF INPUT
OPTIONS
UNCERTAINTY
Accessories
• Large display
• Wide variety of ranges
• Milliammeter (±30mA)
• Advanced functions: max./min, leak or
datalogger for 32.000 data
• Backlight
• Simultaneous measurement of pressure and intensity
• Current range ±30mA
• Uncertainty 0.10% FS (pressure) and 0.025% reading
+ 2µA (current) (1 year uncertainty)
• Resolution: 5½ digits for pressure, 1µA for current
• Accuracy: 0.05% FS
Advantages Main features
GOMETRICS Barcelona
Pol. Ind. Riera de Caldes, Basters 17
08184 Palau-Solità i Plegamans, Barcelona
Tel. +34 93 864 68 43  Fax +34 93 864 82 18
GOMETRICS Zona Centro
Ctra. de Vicálvaro a la estación de O’Donnell, 2 B -1ºA
28032 Madrid
Tel. / Fax +34 91 371 00 42
Instrumentation   •   Calibration   •   Qualification   •   Validation
CA-T310-11-EN    nov 2023
Pneumatic accessories maximum 20 bar
RS20012G
RS20012
RS20014
RS20016
RS20018
RS20012RG
RS20014RG
RS20016RG
RS20018RG
Coupling 1/8” BSP H fast intake from 6mm tube
750 mm-long coupling tubing
Coupling 1/8” NPT M by 1/8” BSP M conical 60º
Coupling 1/4” BSP M by 1/8” BSP M conical 60º
Description
750 mm-long coupling tubing
with 2 X 500-mm extensions
Coupling 3/8” NPT M by 1/8” BSP M conical 60º